Display Size: 4.3''
Model Number: KWH043ST42-F01
LCD Size: 4.3 inch LCD Module
Product Name: 4.3 inch 800x 480 TFT IPS LCD Screen
Resolution: 800(RGB)X480 pixel
Outline dimession: 105.45x67.2x3.0mm
Active Area: 95.04x53.856mm
Viewing Direction: Free Viewing Angle
Interface: 24-bit RGB,40 Pin
Backlight: 12 White LEDs
Brightness: 400cd/m2
Special Technology: a-Si technology type HC surface treatment
Backlight Supply Current/Voltagel: 60mA 3.3V